
 

KG Routine 2024-25 

Day/Time Sec 
8:25 

8:30 

1 
8:30 

9:00 

2 

9:00 

9:30 

3 

9:30 

10:00 

10:00 

10:30 

4 

10:30 

11:00 

5 

11:00 

11:30 

6 

11:30 

12:00 

7 
12:00 
12:30 

12: 
30 

12:35 

Sunday 

KG C 

A 

S 

S 

E 

M 

B 

L 

Y 

Maths Art English 

 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 
 

IT Bangla 
Environmental 
Management 

Social Studies 

H 
O 
M 
E 
R 
O 
O 
M 

KG G 

Games/ 
Physical 

Education 

IT English Social Studies Maths 
Environmental 
Management 

Bangla 

Monday 

KG C English Bangla Art Science Maths Handwriting Vocab 

KG G English Spelling Maths Bangla English Reading Science Vocab 

Tuesday 

KG C 

Games/ 
Physical 

Education 

English Reading English Bangla Maths 
Environmental 
Management 

Science  
(Practical) 

KG G Maths English Art 
Environmental 
Management 

Music 
Science  

(Practical) 
Bangla 

Wednesday 

KG C English Spelling Science Bangla English Reading Maths 
EM  

(Practical) 

KG G Science IT English Reading Maths English Bangla 
EM  

(Practical) 

Thursday 

KG C IT English 
Games/Physical 

Education 
Music Bangla Maths 

 
Social Studies 

 

KG G Art English Social Studies Maths Handwriting 
Games/Physical 

Education 
Bangla 

 

 


