KG Routine 2024-25											
Day/Time	Sec	8:25 8:30	1 8:30 9:00	2 9:00 9:30	3 9:30 10:00	10:00 10:30	4 10:30 11:00	5 11:00 11:30	6 11:30 12:00	7 12:00 12:30	12: 30 12:35
Sunday	KG C		Maths	Art	English	BREAK	IT	Bangla	Environmental Management	Social Studies	H O M E R O O M
	KG G		Games/ Physical Education	IT	English		Social Studies	Maths	Environmental Management	Bangla	
Monday	KG C	Α	English	Bangla	Art		Science	Maths	Handwriting	Vocab	
	KG G	S	English	Spelling	Maths		Bangla	English Reading	Science	Vocab	
Tuesday	KG C	S E	Games/ Physical Education	English Reading	English		Bangla	Maths	Environmental Management	Science (Practical)	
	KG G	M B L Y	Maths	English	Art		Environmental Management	Music	Science (Practical)	Bangla	
Wednesday	KG C		English	Spelling	Science		Bangla	English Reading	Maths	EM (Practical)	
	KG G		Science	IT	English Reading		Maths	English	Bangla	EM (Practical)	
Thursday	KG C		IT	English	Games/Physical Education		Music	Bangla	Maths	Social Studies	
	KG G		Art	English	Social Studies		Maths	Handwriting	Games/Physical Education	Bangla	